July 2025
01 : 02 03 04 05 06

07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
1. Induction for BCA 1. Induction for BCA 1. Induction for Induction for BCA 1. Induction for BCA & Induction for BCA &
BBA &BBA BCA&BBA BBA BBA
1 2. SET Orientation 2.Rotract club
Programme installation
28 29 30 31

Purvi-Talent Hunt

N

PRINCIRAL
Seshadripurang/Institute of

Commerce & Management
# 39 & 40, Girls' School Street,
Seshadripuram, Bencaluru-20.

04 Notes:



August

2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
28 01 02 03

04

11

Student Council
Election

18

YRC Yoga for Fitness

25

Arthaneethi

05

YRC Orientation

12

Manthana

19

Lakshya - Business
Quiz

26

Holiday-Gowri Festival

06
ISHA

13

1. Sanskrit Day
2.Badging

20

Statutory Cell
Awarenes Talk on
Scholarship

27

Holiday Ganesha
Chathurthi Festival

Notes:

07

14

21

SET Founders Cup

28

Rotract Orientation

08

Holiday-
Varamahalakshmi
festival

15

Holiday-
Independence Day

22

Manthana -A Session
for Students

29

Cricket Tournament -
National Sports Day

Aikya
Orientation(ICSC) ard
Aikya Orientation (In
house)

09

NSS Orientation

16

Holiday-Krishna
Janmashtami

23

1.PRC-AIKYA
2. Workshop on Eco-
Ganesha

30

Seshadripu

10

17

24

31

m Institute of

Commerce & Management
# 39 & 40, Girls' School Street,
Seshadripuranm, Bengaluru-20.



September 2025
01 02 03 04 05 06 07

'1. I Internal Test 1. I Internal Test 1. | Internal Test 1. | Internal Test Holiday ID-Milad BCA Seminar

2. FDP Peer Learning 2. FDP Peer Learning 2. FDP Peer Learning 2. FDP Peer Learning

Session Session Session Session

08 09 10 11 12 13 14
PURVI- Self POSH Student FDP & Library
Governance Day Conference Manthana

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Hindi Divas Rotract Lab Expert Talk Kannada Expert Talk LAKSHYA IPL MOQ ZERO Emmission Day

Commerce Ecomitra
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
PURVI- Colour Week PURVI- Colour Week 1. PURVI- Colour PURVI- Colour Week PURVI- Colour Week PURVI- Colour Week

Week 2. NSS Day

29 30

BCA Workshop on IOT  Expert Talk -English

Notes: \éﬁ o
Seshadripurafy Institute of
Commerce & Management
# 39 & 40, Girls' School Street,
Sechadripuram, Bencaluru-20.
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October 2025
o1 02 03 04 05

Holiday-Mahanavami  Holiday-Gandhi PURVI-Movie
Jayanthi Competition
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Holiday- Valmiki Anti Raging Session BCA Seminar on web  Rotract- Al Tools AIKYA-Placements
Jayanthi Development
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
IKS-Indian Knowledge  Expert Talk -Commerce  Expert Talk - Bhashasangama Bhashasangama Human Rights
‘System Commerce Workshop Competition
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Holiday-Naraka Holiday- Balipadyami Il Internal Test Il Internal Test Il Internal Test
Chaturdarshi
27 28 29 30 31
Il Internal Test
) Notes:

Seshadripur Institute of
Commerce & Management
# 39 & 40, Girls' School Street,
qp_c.h-_,,—ly:_.,.. - = v o] ..‘._20'



o1 02

|

10

17

24

04

1. Dept. of Kannada-
Bhashasangama 2.
Kannada Rajyotsava

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

Notes:

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

2025

Holiday Kannada

Rajyotsava

08 09
Holiday Kanakadasa
Jayanthi

15 16
22 23
29 30

PRINCZIPAL
Seshadripur Institute of

Commerce & Management
# 39 & 40, Girls' School Street,
Seshadripuram, Bengaluru-20.



